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Date: 01-26-1997 Start: 19.00 End: Place: Elysee Arena Game No: 12

TPS Turku Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. A Negat. Part. B Time No Min Offense Start End

HURME, Jani
LECKLIN, Kimmo
TIMONEN, Kimmo
SKOPINTSEV, Andrei
LEHTONEN, Riku-Petteri
KOIVUNEN, Mika
VIRTA, Hannu
SKRASTINS, Karlis
LEHTINEN, Mika
ELOMO, Teemu
METTOVAARA, Sami
HYVONEN, Hannes
JOKINEN, Juho
SUVANTO, Harri
TURESSON, Marcus
AALTO, Antti
MIETTINEN, Tommi
ROUVALI, Simo
SUNDBLAD, Niclas
SUURSOO, Toivo
KALLIO, Tomi
KIVIHARJU, Jani

*1
35
*5
8
40
29

*23
6
4
12

*90
15
28
34

*13
14
21
16

*25
66
17
46

GK
GK
LD
LD
LD
LD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LW
LW
LW
LW
CE
CE
CE
CE
RW
RW
RW
RW

07:30
26:08
28:45
45:24
59:31

90
5
90
66
90

25
13
25
15
13

 
23
13
 
 

1
1
1
1
1

5
5
6
6
5

13
13
8
8
13

23
23
13
14
23

25
25
25
15
90

90
90
90
66
 

8
8
8
8
3

16
16
18
9
10

20
20
20
12
16

27
26
26
16
26

28
27
27
20
27

28
25
30

07:55
12:38
45:46
46:33
59:21

66
13
28
8

25

2
2
2
2
2

INTRF
HO-ST
INTRF
ROUGH
IL-EQ

07:55
12:38
45:46
46:33
59:21

09:55
14:38
47:46
48:33
60:00

Dynamo Moskow Goals Penalties

Name No Pos Time G A A Posit. Part. B Negat. Part. A Time No Min Offense Start End

NABOKOV, Evgueni
MOUKHOMETOV, Ildar
RIABYKINE, Dmitri
GRIBKO, Evgueni
KOUZNETSOV, Maxim
ZOLOTOV, Roman
TROCHTCHINSKI, Alexei
OREKHOVSKI, Oleg
IOUDINE, Alexandre
ZAVALNIOUK, Viatcheslav
KOUZMINE, Andrei
BAKHMOUTOV, Igor
TCHOUMATCHENKO, Dmitri
KHARITONOV, Alexandre
SERGEEV, Dmitri
TCHERNY, Valeri
KOUVALDINE, Alexandre
KARTSEV, Denis
ILIINE, Roman
AFINOGENOV, Maxim
GRATCHEV, Vladimir
PERCHINE, Eduard

*20
29

*16
2
18
4
*8
22
3
6

*26
31
25
14

*28
30
12
35

*27
10
9
33

GK
GK
LD
LD
LD
LD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LW
LW
LW
LW
CE
CE
CE
CE
RW
RW
RW
RW

22:08
27:18

25
25

9
2

 
 

6
2

9
10

12
12

16
20

20
22

25
25

1
1

4
4

6
17

17
21

21
28

28
40

01:37
07:18
14:14
19:08
25:35
30:09
46:33
60:00

4
20
26
27
6
3

30
3

2
2
2
2
2
0
2
20

INTRF
DELAY
CHARG
ELBOW
CROSS
PEN-S
ROUGH
GA-MI

01:37
07:18
14:14
19:08
25:35
30:09
46:33
60:00

03:37
07:30
16:14
21:08
26:08
30:09
48:33
60:00

Referee: SLAPKE, Peter Linesman: RAUTAVUORI, Janne Timekeeper: ?
Official Scorer: ? Linesman: RINGBOM, Reijo Penalty box attend.:

Sheet produced: 27-01-1997 Goal judge: ? Penalty box attend.:

Production time: 17:49:48 Goal judge: ? Spectators: 8116

The European Hockey League and its logo are registered trademarks of CWL Marketing AG and the International Ice Hockey Federation. Unauthorised use is a violation of
international law and will be prosecuted to the maximum extend possible.

The European Hockey League Homepage is maintained by SDS Softwareentwicklung GmbH and Labé Machine Interfacing VoF in co-operation with, and with explicit
authorisation of CWL Marketing AG and the International Ice Hockey Federation.

Data collected and presented by SDS Softwareentwicklung GmbH, Vienna - Munich - Eindhoven
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Game: TUR vs DYN Date: 01-26-1997 Place: Elysee Arena Spect: 8116 Game Nr: 12

TUR TPS Turku
GK1
GK2

1 HURME, Jani
35 LECKLIN, Kimmo

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

5 TIMONEN, Kimmo
8 SKOPINTSEV, Andrei

40 LEHTONEN, Riku-Petteri
29 KOIVUNEN, Mika

23 VIRTA, Hannu
6 SKRASTINS, Karlis
4 LEHTINEN, Mika
12 ELOMO, Teemu

F1 
F2 
F3
F4

90 METTOVAARA, Sami
15 HYVONEN, Hannes

28 JOKINEN, Juho
34 SUVANTO, Harri

13 TURESSON, Marcus
14 AALTO, Antti

21 MIETTINEN, Tommi
16 ROUVALI, Simo

25 SUNDBLAD, Niclas
66 SUURSOO, Toivo

17 KALLIO, Tomi
46 KIVIHARJU, Jani

DYN Dynamo Moskow
GK1
GK2

20 NABOKOV, Evgueni
29 MOUKHOMETOV, Ildar

D1 
D2 
D3
D4

16 RIABYKINE, Dmitri
2 GRIBKO, Evgueni

18 KOUZNETSOV, Maxim
4 ZOLOTOV, Roman

8 TROCHTCHINSKI, Alexei
22 OREKHOVSKI, Oleg
3 IOUDINE, Alexandre

6 ZAVALNIOUK, Viatcheslav
F1 
F2 
F3
F4

26 KOUZMINE, Andrei
31 BAKHMOUTOV, Igor

25 TCHOUMATCHENKO, Dmitri
14 KHARITONOV, Alexandre

28 SERGEEV, Dmitri
30 TCHERNY, Valeri

12 KOUVALDINE, Alexandre
35 KARTSEV, Denis

27 ILIINE, Roman
10 AFINOGENOV, Maxim
9 GRATCHEV, Vladimir
33 PERCHINE, Eduard

1st Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

01:37
07:18
07:30
07:55
12:38
14:14
19:08

PEN
PEN

GOAL
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN

DYN
DYN
TUR
TUR
TUR
DYN
DYN

-
-

1-0
-
-
-
-

-
-

+1
-
-
-
-

4. ZOLOTOV, Roman 2 Min INTRF
20. NABOKOV, Evgueni 2 Min DELAY
90. METTOVAARA, Sami (25. SUNDBLAD, Niclas, - )
66. SUURSOO, Toivo 2 Min INTRF
13. TURESSON, Marcus 2 Min HO-ST
26. KOUZMINE, Andrei 2 Min CHARG
27. ILIINE, Roman 2 Min ELBOW

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

TUR
DYN

1
0

11
10

10
10

100.00%
90.91%

4
8

4:40
3:36

42.86%
0.00%

3:36
4:40

100.00%
57.14%

20:00
20:00

00.00
27.27

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

2nd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

22:08
25:35
26:08
27:18
28:45
30:09

GOAL
PEN

GOAL
GOAL
GOAL
PEN

DYN
DYN
TUR
DYN
TUR
DYN

1-1
-

2-1
2-2
3-2
-

EQ
-

+1
EQ
EQ
-

25. TCHOUMATCHENKO, Dmitri (9. GRATCHEV, Vladimir, - )
6. ZAVALNIOUK, Viatcheslav 2 Min CROSS
5. TIMONEN, Kimmo (13. TURESSON, Marcus, 23. VIRTA, Hannu)
25. TCHOUMATCHENKO, Dmitri (2. GRIBKO, Evgueni, - )
90. METTOVAARA, Sami (25. SUNDBLAD, Niclas, 13. TURESSON, Marcus)
3. IOUDINE, Alexandre 0 Min PEN-S

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

TUR
DYN

2
2

17
8

6
15

75.00%
88.24%

0
2

1:41
0:00

118.81%
N/A

0:00
1:41

N/A
-18.81%

20:00
20:00

150.00
70.59

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

3rd Per Time G/P Team GF:GA GS Action

45:24
45:46
46:33
46:33
59:21
59:31
60:00

GOAL
PEN
PEN
PEN
PEN

GOAL
PEN

TUR
TUR
TUR
DYN
TUR
TUR
DYN

4-2
-
-
-
-

5-2
-

EQ
-
-
-
-
-1
-

66. SUURSOO, Toivo (15. HYVONEN, Hannes, - )
28. JOKINEN, Juho 2 Min INTRF
8. SKOPINTSEV, Andrei 2 Min ROUGH
30. TCHERNY, Valeri 2 Min ROUGH
25. SUNDBLAD, Niclas 2 Min IL-EQ
90. METTOVAARA, Sami (13. TURESSON, Marcus, - ) Empty Net
3. IOUDINE, Alexandre 20 Min GA-MI

Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

TUR
DYN

2
0

8
10

10
6

100.00%
75.00%

6
22

0:00
2:39

N/A
0.00%

2:39
0:00

100.00%
N/A

20:00
19:50

00.00
151.26

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A

Total:
Team GF:GA Shots Saves SVS% PIM TTP PP% TSH SH% TGK1 GKC1 TGK2 GKC2

TUR
DYN

5
2

36
28

26
31

92.86%
86.11%

10
32

6:21
6:15

62.99%
0.00%

6:15
6:21

100.00%
37.01%

60:00
59:50

14.29
69.64

0:00
0:00

N/A
N/A
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